Crossheam-Connector System
SXT-TC-F2-0-C4

Part no..:10.07.13.00156
https://www.schmalz.ru/10.07.13.00156
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Cross beam connect. f. swivel arms, for connection to pipe tooling, with gear bracket

Connection 1: SXT-CON-GB-F-D25

Angle: 0°
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Technical Data
Attribute Value
Weight 334g
Product family SXT

Spare parts

Contact Schmalz
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Connection 2: SXT-CON-GB-MO-D40

Value
SXT-CON-GB-F-D25
SXT-CON-GB-MO-D40
35 mm

25 mm

40 mm

69.50 mm

56 mm

20 mm

26 mm

106.80 mm

45.80 mm
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SET SCHRAUBE FED-SCHE M8x90
Part no..:10.07.13.00182
Thread G: M8
Length L: 90 mm
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